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A002249940 SHILPA  JANA Female No  1 1 UR  4  390.00  94.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985293 SOUMI  MAITI Female No  2 2 UR  1  390.00  93.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368788 ANUSHKA  GHOSAL Female No  3 3 UR  7  388.00  89.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396689 UJJAYINEE  MAJUMDER Female No  4  1 4 OBC-B  14  380.00  93.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847829 SAPTAPARNA  SHIL Female No  5 5 UR  21  372.00  91.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794510 KUSHBOO  PARVEEN Female No  6 6 UR  1  367.00  89.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133103 SOMALI  SAMANTA Female No  7 7 UR  5  365.00  89.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111263 SHRESHTHA  PAUL Female No  8 8 UR  1  364.00  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136924 DHUPCHHAYA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  9 9 UR  17  357.00  87.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729004 ELORA  ROY Female No  10 10 UR  16  357.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345614 AYSIKA  MISHRA Female No  11 11 UR  24  355.00  83.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387914 ARSHEE  HASNAIN Female No  12 12 UR  10  354.00  83.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360923 ANUPAMA  DAS Female No  13  2 13 OBC-B  4  353.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889179 AGNIJITA  BHOWMICK Female No  14 14 UR  15  351.00  80.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030205 ANOUSHKA  BEHERA Female No  15  1 15 SC  8  349.00  84.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002423967 DEBANWITA  BISWAS Female No  16  2 16 SC  13  348.00  81.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072311 TANASHKA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  17 17 UR  11  347.00  82.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354322 PRIYANKA  PRADHAN Female No  18 18 UR  17  346.00  79.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706425 RAJASHRI  CHOUDHURI Female No  19 19 UR  6  345.00  79.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085203 NEHA  NANDI Female No  20 20 UR  2  343.00  83.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796402 RUKSHANA  KHATUN Female No  21 21 UR  5  343.00  79.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320785 ANUSHKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  22 22 UR  2  342.00  80.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611931 RAISHA  NATH Female No  23 23 UR  7  340.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139555 MADHUMITA  DEY Female No  24 24 UR  16  339.00  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650771 SHAHEEN  ANJUM Female No  25 25 UR  3  336.00  78.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880505 AYUSHI  MONDAL Female No  25 26 UR  7  336.00  78.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255934 HARSHITA  SINGH Female No  26 27 UR  8  335.00  81.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420406 RITIKA  MAJUMDER Female No  27 28 UR  4  334.00  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707023 SAMRIDDHI  SENGUPTA Female No  28 29 UR  7  331.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951955 UPASANA  PAL Female No  29 30 UR  10  327.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000380151 NAFISHA  RAHAMAN Female No  30 31 UR  4  327.00  76.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152810 RITA  MANDAL Female No  31  3 32 SC  4  327.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318612 SHREYA  YADAV Female No  32 33 UR  2  326.00  73.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839083 AYONTANI  SENGUPTA Female No  33 34 UR  25  325.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193539 SK NAFISA HOSSEIN Female No  34  1 35 OBC-A  9  324.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970480 SALINI  ACHARJEE Female No  35 36 UR  11  324.00  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419272 DISHA  BHANDARY Female No  36 37 UR  6  323.00  75.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134096 NANDITA  SAMANTA Female No  37 38 UR  7  322.00  73.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806967 KUMARI SUSHMITA DAS Female No  38 39 UR  2  321.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354840 AQSA  PARVEEN Female No  39  2 40 OBC-A  1  321.00  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299800 SATPREET KAUR CHHABRA Female No  40 41 UR  13  320.00  73.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536566 HASIBA  SULTANA Female No  41  3 42 OBC-A  9  320.00  73.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534373 SUCHANDRA  JANA Female No  42 43 UR  16  320.00  72.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131287 SUDRISHA  DAS Female No  43 44 UR  2  319.00  74.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177975 MAITREYEE  HAZRA Female No  44 45 UR  8  319.00  71.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002329267 SUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  45  4 46 SC  10  318.00  73.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213196 DEBONILA  BOSE Female No  46 47 UR  8  317.00  72.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986277 ANKITA  CHANDA Female No  47 48 UR  10  316.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473882 MINU  HALDER Female No  48  5 49 SC  17  316.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397924 ANKITA  BARMAN Female No  49  6 50 SC  3  316.00  71.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815300 SONIKA  KUMARI Female No  50 51 UR  14  315.00  75.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319499 AYUSHI  NAIK Female No  51 52 UR  2  315.00  74.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232184 TROIKA  MONDAL Female No  52  7 53 SC  5  313.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487272 IRUM  AFSHA Female No  53 54 UR  16  312.00  74.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198652 RIKETA  KUNDU Female No  54 55 UR  1  311.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877380 SWASTIKA  MALLIK Female No  55 56 UR  10  311.00  69.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964979 ANJISTHA  MALLIK Female No  56 57 UR  6  311.00  69.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103457 MEGHA  PATRA Female No  57  3 58 OBC-B  4  309.00  70.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502024 LAIBA  KHATOON Female No  58 59 UR  4  308.00  73.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306289 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  59  8 60 SC  3  308.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000435918 PRIYANKA  BHUNIA Female No  60 61 UR  7  307.00  73.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410204 SWETA  SHARMA Female No  61 62 UR  2  306.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190294 SHREYASHI  SAHA Female No  62  9 63 SC  25  306.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276019 SHUBHRA  ROY Female No  63 64 UR  1  305.00  71.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801363 RINKU  SATVAYA Female No  63  10 65 SC  8  305.00  71.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498205 SRISTI  MISHRA Female No  64 66 UR  6  305.00  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043744 RITU  SHAW Female No  65 67 UR  7  305.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015077 ARFA  TAHSIN Female No  66 68 UR  4  304.00  73.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631340 HEYZELL  GOMES Female No  67 69 UR  20  303.00  71.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797384 SOUMI  MODAK Female No  68 70 UR  3  302.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147179 SWATI PRIYA DAS Female No  69 71 UR  2  302.00  64.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261113 ASMITA  DUTTA Female No  70 72 UR  13  301.00  72.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723316 SHREYOSI  SAHA Female No  71 73 UR  13  301.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005828 PIYASHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  72 74 UR  12  301.00  68.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115478 ANUSHKA  KUMARI Female No  73  11 75 SC  16  300.00  69.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001797407 RUPANJANA  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Female No  74 76 UR  12  300.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763116 NAINA  KUMARI Female No  75 77 UR  23  298.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702253 RUPSHA  DAS Female No  76 78 UR  7  297.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630403 SUBHADRA  RAJWAR Female No  77  12 79 SC  9  297.00  66.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463173 GARGI  DAS Female No  78 80 UR  2  296.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851883 SNEHA  NASKAR Female No  79  13 81 SC  5  295.00  67.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256895 NAUSHEEN  BANO Female No  80 82 UR  6  294.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143078 KHUSHI  SANJEEVANI Female No  81  14 83 SC  3  292.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594167 SANJANA  ROUTH Female No  82 84 UR  6  291.00  64.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658398 AKANKSHA KUMARI SHAW Female No  83 85 UR  9  290.00  67.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742096 ANISHA  SANTRA Female No  84 86 UR  20  289.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792139 NAZIA  MAISHA Female No  85 87 UR  18  289.00  64.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556104 ASMITA  NASKAR Female No  86 88 UR  11  288.00  64.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289945 SHREYA  ROY Female No  86  4 89 OBC-B  13  288.00  64.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212036 DIKSHITA  ROY Female No  87  15 90 SC  3  284.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000863613 AFREEN  ASLAM Female No  88 91 UR  4  284.00  62.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011234 AYESHA  BEGUM Female No  89 92 UR  1  284.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447529 ANURADHA  JANA Female No  90  5 93 OBC-B  18  283.00  66.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294833 PUJA  CHOWDHURY Female No  91 94 UR  3  283.00  63.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551326 TANISHA  GHOSH Female No  91 95 UR  4  283.00  63.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316260 SHNEHA  RAY Female No  92 96 UR  1  282.00  64.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357289 MANISHA  MANDAL Female No  93  6 97 OBC-B  13  281.00  63.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224532 SHAGUFTA  GHAYAS Female No  94 98 UR  1  281.00  62.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080540 NOOR  FATHMA Female No  95 99 UR  6  280.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607265 SAMRIDDHI  BHOWMIK Female No  96 100 UR  18  280.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098755 SATARUPA  BHOWMICK Female No  97  16 101 SC  8  280.00  62.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035353 SHREYA  HALDER Female No  98 102 UR  16  278.00  63.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083591 RUPA  KUMARI Female No  99 103 UR  9  276.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872304 SUNANDA  MANDAL Female No  100  17 104 SC  21  275.00  63.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744229 KANKANA  GHOSH Female No  101  7 105 OBC-B  9  275.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002404831 MANTASA  MAQBOOL Female No  102  4 106 OBC-A  22  275.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134346 PUSPITA  MIDDYA Female No  103  18 107 SC  14  275.00  61.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534331 FARAH  DEEBA Female No  104  5 108 OBC-A  5  275.00  59.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296744 DISHA  ADHIKARI Female No  105  19 109 SC  10  273.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051529 NASRAH  NASER Female No  106 110 UR  2  272.00  64.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241403 SAMPRITI  ROY Female No  107 111 UR  12  271.00  61.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832711 PLABANI  PATRA Female No  108 112 UR  4  270.00  63.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428202 BIJAYA  ROY Female No  109 113 UR  8  269.00  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039067 ANJALI  DAS Female No  110 114 UR  17  267.00  60.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257260 SOMA  BARATTA Female No  111 115 UR  1  266.00  59.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001801825 TWINKEL  SINGH Female No  112 116 UR  2  264.00  59.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160799 MANSI PANNELAL GUPTA Female No  113 117 UR  4  264.00  57.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302299 MOUMITA  HALDAR Female No  114 118 UR  5  263.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511632 ANSHU KUMARI Female No  115 119 UR  3  263.00  62.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797086 AMRITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  116 120 UR  11  263.00  60.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001305686 PRIYANKA  GHORAI Female No  117 121 UR  9  263.00  59.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863533 ANUSHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  118 122 UR  12  262.00  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682880 SUKANNA  MONDAL Female No  119  20 123 SC  4  262.00  60.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650917 HETOYSHI  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  120 124 UR  17  260.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353920 SONIA  NASKAR Female No  121  21 125 SC  5  259.00  58.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692403 SUPRIYA  SARKAR Female No  122  22 126 SC  1  257.00  61.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950350 ANKITA  GAYEN Female No  123 127 UR  5  257.00  58.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642562 KAMALIKA  MONDAL Female No  123  23 128 SC  17  257.00  58.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388421 JUHI RANI SAIYAD Female No  124 129 UR  2  254.00  56.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306208 SHAISTA  NIGAR Female No  125  6 130 OBC-A  1  253.00  60.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078679 DARPANA  SAHA Female No  126 131 UR  7  253.00  58.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331072 SHRIJA  MANDAL Female No  127  24 132 SC  7  253.00  57.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161564 RUKHSANA  KHATUN Female No  128 133 UR  11  252.00  60.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910703 ISHA  SHARMA Female No  129 134 UR  2  252.00  57.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308191 ANESHA  MONDAL Female No  130 135 UR  2  251.00  60.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001031118 PAULOMI  DAS Female No  131 136 UR  12  251.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189478 RITU  MONDAL Female No  132 137 UR  4  251.00  57.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474870 SUHANI  SINGH Female No  132  1 138 EWS  2  251.00  57.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384191 NEESHA  PARVEEN Female No  133 139 UR  1  251.00  54.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651061 ZAHEENA  PIYADA Female No  134 140 UR  6  250.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011497 SUDIPTA  BANIK Female No  134  25 141 SC  3  250.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663333 ROMI  SANTRA Female No  135 142 UR  10  250.00  58.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462225 ANKITA  ROY Female No  136 143 UR  16  250.00  57.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001629433 SWETA  MISHRA Female No  137 144 UR  2  250.00  57.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947029 PUJA KUMARI RAUT Female No  138 145 UR  3  248.00  56.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806703 URMILA  CHOUHAN Female No  139 146 UR  1  247.00  56.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067924 PAOLI  BRAHMA Female No  140 147 UR  12  246.00  59.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409234 RIYA  GUPTA Female No  141 148 UR  1  244.00  58.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396157 HANUFA  YASMIN Female No  142 149 UR  9  244.00  57.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075927 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  143  7 150 OBC-A  25  243.00  57.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001781146 ARISTHA  KAYAL Female No  144  26 151 SC  7  242.00  60.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038890 SAMRIDHI  DEY Female No  145 152 UR  9  242.00  57.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905584 ANSHU  PANDEY Female No  146 153 UR  9  242.00  55.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934867 KUSUM  PAL Female No  147 154 UR  11  241.00  66.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357188 SOUMILI  MITRA Female No  148  2 155 EWS  15  241.00  58.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156537 SNEHA  ASH Female No  149  8 156 OBC-B  1  241.00  56.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075660 ALFIA  NIZAM Female No  150 157 UR  2  241.00  55.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904135 NIKITA  YADAV Female No  151  9 158 OBC-B  2  239.00  57.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745600 RITUSHREE  DAS Female No  152 159 UR  4  238.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285476 PRIYANKA  KUNDU Female No  153 160 UR  6  237.00  56.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185756 DEBASMITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  154 161 UR  6  236.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856539 KABERI  DAS Female No  155 162 UR  5  235.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966336 RUNA  MONDAL Female No  156  27 163 SC  6  233.00  57.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041229 ROSHMITA  GHOSH Female No  157 164 UR  9  233.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132740 SUDESHNA  DAS Female No  158 165 UR  11  232.00  54.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000046421 TAIBA  QAMAR Female No  159 166 UR  2  232.00  54.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165510 ANANYA  SETHI Female No  160 167 UR  7  231.00  53.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948654 PRIYA  JHA Female No  161 168 UR  6  230.00  55.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659026 SEULI  PRAMANICK Female No  162 169 UR  23  230.00  55.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495018 MOLLIKA  MONDAL Female No  163 170 UR  1  230.00  54.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609774 MEGHNA  NARWAL Female No  164 171 UR  1  230.00  51.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161200 RAJANYA  MALLIK Female No  165 172 UR  14  228.00  55.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267724 EKATA  PANDEY Female No  166 173 UR  1  227.00  55.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196417 SHILA  KUMARI Female No  167 174 UR  1  226.00  55.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151445 ANGANA  GHOSH Female No  168 175 UR  6  222.00  55.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422641 RUHI  AZAZ Female No  169 176 UR  17  217.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307094 ASHRAFI  KHATOON Female No  170 177 UR  3  214.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533553 SRIZA  DUTTA Female No  171 178 UR  7  213.00  50.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851560 SONALIKA  KUMARI Female No  172 179 UR  2  211.00  50.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987864 PRATIVA KUMARI SHAW Female No  173 180 UR  4  210.00  52.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002005621 NITU KUMARI SHAW Female No  174 181 UR  3  208.00  51.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734221 MANISHA KUMARI RAY Female No  175 182 UR  10  208.00  49.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537525 DIPANWITA  PAUL Female No  176  10 183 OBC-B  3  206.00  48.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806271 DIPA  SHAW Female No  177 184 UR  1  205.00  49.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490309 ANU  KUMARI Female No  178 185 UR  2  202.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549689 DONA  GHOSH Female No  179 186 UR  1  198.00  48.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994812 TARANNUM  NAZ Female No  180 187 UR  1  196.00  49.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417274 ALISA  PARVEEN Female No  181 188 UR  14  196.00  47.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286944 ANKU  BAG Female No  182  28 189 SC  1  185.00  44.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115700 NAZRANA  KHATOON Female No  183 190 UR  14  176.00  46.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043975 RANI  KHATUN Female No  184 191 UR  10  161.00  40.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001193539 SK NAFISA HOSSEIN Female No  34  1 1 OBC-A  9  324.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354840 AQSA  PARVEEN Female No  39  2 2 OBC-A  1  321.00  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536566 HASIBA  SULTANA Female No  41  3 3 OBC-A  9  320.00  73.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404831 MANTASA  MAQBOOL Female No  102  4 4 OBC-A  22  275.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534331 FARAH  DEEBA Female No  104  5 5 OBC-A  5  275.00  59.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306208 SHAISTA  NIGAR Female No  125  6 6 OBC-A  1  253.00  60.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075927 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  143  7 7 OBC-A  25  243.00  57.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000396689 UJJAYINEE  MAJUMDER Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  14  380.00  93.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360923 ANUPAMA  DAS Female No  13  2 2 OBC-B  4  353.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103457 MEGHA  PATRA Female No  57  3 3 OBC-B  4  309.00  70.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289945 SHREYA  ROY Female No  86  4 4 OBC-B  13  288.00  64.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447529 ANURADHA  JANA Female No  90  5 5 OBC-B  18  283.00  66.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357289 MANISHA  MANDAL Female No  93  6 6 OBC-B  13  281.00  63.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744229 KANKANA  GHOSH Female No  101  7 7 OBC-B  9  275.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156537 SNEHA  ASH Female No  149  8 8 OBC-B  1  241.00  56.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904135 NIKITA  YADAV Female No  151  9 9 OBC-B  2  239.00  57.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537525 DIPANWITA  PAUL Female No  176  10 10 OBC-B  3  206.00  48.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002030205 ANOUSHKA  BEHERA Female No  15  1 1 SC  8  349.00  84.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423967 DEBANWITA  BISWAS Female No  16  2 2 SC  13  348.00  81.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152810 RITA  MANDAL Female No  31  3 3 SC  4  327.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329267 SUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  45  4 4 SC  10  318.00  73.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473882 MINU  HALDER Female No  48  5 5 SC  17  316.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397924 ANKITA  BARMAN Female No  49  6 6 SC  3  316.00  71.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232184 TROIKA  MONDAL Female No  52  7 7 SC  5  313.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306289 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  59  8 8 SC  3  308.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190294 SHREYASHI  SAHA Female No  62  9 9 SC  25  306.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801363 RINKU  SATVAYA Female No  63  10 10 SC  8  305.00  71.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115478 ANUSHKA  KUMARI Female No  73  11 11 SC  16  300.00  69.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630403 SUBHADRA  RAJWAR Female No  77  12 12 SC  9  297.00  66.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851883 SNEHA  NASKAR Female No  79  13 13 SC  5  295.00  67.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143078 KHUSHI  SANJEEVANI Female No  81  14 14 SC  3  292.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212036 DIKSHITA  ROY Female No  87  15 15 SC  3  284.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4
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A002098755 SATARUPA  BHOWMICK Female No  97  16 16 SC  8  280.00  62.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872304 SUNANDA  MANDAL Female No  100  17 17 SC  21  275.00  63.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134346 PUSPITA  MIDDYA Female No  103  18 18 SC  14  275.00  61.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296744 DISHA  ADHIKARI Female No  105  19 19 SC  10  273.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682880 SUKANNA  MONDAL Female No  119  20 20 SC  4  262.00  60.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353920 SONIA  NASKAR Female No  121  21 21 SC  5  259.00  58.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692403 SUPRIYA  SARKAR Female No  122  22 22 SC  1  257.00  61.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642562 KAMALIKA  MONDAL Female No  123  23 23 SC  17  257.00  58.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331072 SHRIJA  MANDAL Female No  127  24 24 SC  7  253.00  57.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011497 SUDIPTA  BANIK Female No  134  25 25 SC  3  250.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781146 ARISTHA  KAYAL Female No  144  26 26 SC  7  242.00  60.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966336 RUNA  MONDAL Female No  156  27 27 SC  6  233.00  57.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286944 ANKU  BAG Female No  182  28 28 SC  1  185.00  44.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000474870 SUHANI  SINGH Female No  132  1 1 EWS  2  251.00  57.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357188 SOUMILI  MITRA Female No  148  2 2 EWS  15  241.00  58.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


